Albion Community Trust

I/We are in receipt of your invitation to 'Contract' please find detailed below our Schedule of fees.
Any further communication of any kind will represent Tacit Agreement of and acceptance of our terms and fees.
This is a binding private contract between the parties, We routinely prosecute third party interlopers .
We regularly prosecute for recovery of fees and costs.
The list is not exhaustive, any cost not listed will be supplied upon application.
We are not VAT registered.
Invoices will be issued on a weekly basis 6% per annum is applied for late payment.
We regret that we are unable to apply discounts for prompt payment.



	All Excluding Disbursements 

	
	
	

	QC or Equivalent (per MINUTE)

	
	
	

	Barrister
	(per hour)
	

	
	
	

	Junior Barrister
	

	
	
	

	Senior solicitor (per hour)

	
	
	

	Junior Solicitor (per hour)




Self representing appearance fees not including third party costs and disbursements:-

All appearances are strictly limited !1

	Queens Bench or high Court

	
	

	Crown Court appearance 

	
	

	County Court

	
	

	Magistrates Court

	
	

	Interview (If granted)

	
	

	Impromptu meetings

	
	

	Sworn Affidavit of truth

	
	

	Witnessed Statutory Declaration








	         £ 80.00 

	

	     £ 1,000.00 

	

	        £ 800.00 

	

	        £ 230.00 

	

	        £ 180.00 

	

	

	

	

	

	      
      £ 5,000.00   (2) (3)

	

	      £ 5,000.00   (2) (3)

	

	      £ 2,000.00   (2) (3)

	

	         £ 500.00   (2) (3)

	

	         £ 300.00   4

	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]         £ 500.00   5

	

	         £ 500.00

	£ 350.00 


          £ 350.00
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